
List of eligible SKU’s

List subject to change.  

Model Description 

8002-15 CONNECTOR ADPTR,ST FIBER,INTERCHANGEABLE 

8002-16 CONNECTOR ADPTR,SC FIBER,INTERCHANGEABLE 

8002-17 CONNECTOR ADPTR,FC FIBER,INTERCHANGEABLE 

8002-19 CONNECTOR ADAPTER, LC FIBER INTERCHANGEABLE 

ACK-HOLSTER AIRCHECK HOLSTER 

ACK-LRAT2000 NETWORK TECH TROUBLESHOOTING KIT W/ACK,LRAT-2000 

ACK-LRAT-CASE AIRCHECK & LINKRUNNER AT HARDCASE 

ACK-LRAT-CIQ ULTIMATE NETWORK TECH TROUBLESHOOTING KIT W/ACK,LRAT 2000,CIQ 

ADP-MPO-B TYPE B POLARITY MPO ADAPTER 

AIRCHECK AIRCHECK WI-FI TESTER 

AIRCHECK-10PK 11 AIRCHECKS AND 11 DIRECTIONAL ANTENNAS 

AIRCHECK-5PK AIRCHECK 5 PACK: 5 AIRCHECKS AND 5 DIRECTIONAL ANTENNAS 

AIRCHECK-LE AIRCHECK WI-FI TESTER FOR LAW ENFORCEMENT 

AM/A1150 AIRMAGNET WIFI ANALYZER PRO, SW 

AM/A1150G AIRMAGNET WIFI ANALYZER PRO, SW 

AM/A1481G AirMagnet WiFi Analyzer & Survey Bundle 

AM/A1482G AirMagnet VoFi Analyzer & Survey Bundle 

AM/A1580 AM SURVEY PRO/SPECTRUM XT BUNDLE 

AM/A2210 AIRMAGNET VOFI ANALYZER PRO, SW 

AM/A2210G AIRMAGNET VOFI ANALYZER PRO, SW 

AM/A4012 AIRMAGNET PLANNER, SW 

AM/A4012G AIRMAGNET PLANNER, SW 

AM/A4018 AIRMAGNET SURVEY PRO (INCL. PLANNER MODULE), SW 

AM/A4018G AIRMAGNET SURVEY PRO (INCL. PLANNER MODULE), SW 

AM/B1170 AIRMAGNET WIFI ANALYZER EXPRESS, SW 

AM/B1170G AIRMAGNET WIFI ANALYZER EXPRESS, SW 

AM/B4010 AIRMAGNET SURVEY EXPRESS, SW 

AM/B4010G AIRMAGNET SURVEY EXPRESS, SW 

AM/B4070 AIRMAGNET SPECTRUM XT (USB BASED) 

BKC-MPO-ULC 1M BREAKOUT CORD,MPO,UNPIN/LC CONNECTOR 

BKC-MPO-USC 1M BREAKOUT CORD,MPO UNPIN SC CONNECTOR 

CABLE ID KIT LINKRUNNER,#1-#8,LRUN-8001-01,BAGGED AND LABELED 

CFP-MM-ADD CFP-MM-ADD,CERTIFIBER PRO MM MODULES ADD ON KIT 

CFP-SM-ADD CFP-SM-ADD,CERTIFIBER PRO SM MODULES ADD ON KIT 

CIQ-100 CABLEIQ QUALIFICATION TESTER 

CIQ-CIT CABLEIQ IT KIT HARD CARRY CASE 

CIQ-COAX CABLEIQ COAX ADAPTOR KIT 

CIQ-FTKSFP COPPER/FIBER TECHNICIANS KIT (CIQ-KIT + FTK1000) 

CIQ-GSV2 CABLEIQ GIGABIT SERVICE KIT 

CIQ-IDK24 CABLEIQ REMOTE IDENTIFIER KIT #'S 2-4 

CIQ-IDK57 CABLEIQ REMOTE IDENTIFIER KIT #'S 5-7 

CIQ-KIT CABLEIQ ADVANCED IT KIT 

CIQ-KRQ CABLEIQ RESIDENTIAL QUALIFIER KIT 

CIQ-RJA CABLEIQ RJ45/11 MODULAR ADAPTOR 

CIQ-SPKR CABLEIQ SPEAKER WIRE ADAPTER 

CIQ-SVC CABLEIQ SERVICE KIT 

CIQ-VOIP CABLEIQ VOIP ENTERPRISE SERVICE KIT 

CIQ-WM CABLEIQ WIREMAP ADAPTER 

CLIP-SET CLIP SET 

EXTANT-RPSMA EXTERNAL DIRECTIONAL ANTENNA, RSMA CONNECTOR 

FI1000 DI-1000 FIBERINSPECTOR USB VIDEO PROBE FOR OFP 

FI1000-1.25APC-TIP 1.25MM APC UNIVERSAL VIDEO PROBE TIP FOR PATCH CORDS 

FI1000-1.25-UTIP 1.25MM UNIVERSAL VIDEO PROBE TIP FOR PATCH CORDS 

FI1000-2.5APC-UTIP 2.5MM APC UNIVERSAL VIDEO PROBE TIP FOR PATCH CORDS 

FI1000-2.5-UTIP 2.5MM UNIVERSAL VIDEO PROBE TIP FOR PATCH CORDS 
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List of eligible SKU’s (continued) 

Model Description 

FI1000-E2KAPC-TIP E2000 APC BULKHEAD VIDEO PROBE TIP 

FI1000-E2K-TIP E2000 BULKHEAD VIDEO PROBE TIP 

FI1000-LCAPC-TIP LC APC BULKHEAD VIDEO PROBE TIP 

FI1000-LC-TIP LC BULKHEAD VIDEO PROBE TIP 

FI1000-MPOAPC-RT MPO/MTP APC REPLACEMENT TIP WITH NO TRANSLATOR KNOB 

FI1000-MPOAPC-UTIP MPO/MTP APC PROBE TIP FOR PATCH CORDS AND BULKHEADS 

FI1000-MPO-RT MPO/MTP REPLACEMENT TIP WITH NO TRANSLATOR KNOB 

FI1000-MPO-UTIP MPO/MTP PROBE TIP FOR PATCH CORDS AND BULKHEADS 

FI1000-MU-TIP MU BULKHEAD VIDEO PROBE TIP 

FI1000-SCAPC-TIP SC APC BULKHEAD VIDEO PROBE TIP 

FI1000-SCFC-TIP SC AND FC BULKHEAD VIDEO PROBE TIP 

FI1000-ST-TIP ST BULKHEAD VIDEO PROBE TIP 

FI1000-TIP-KIT LC,FC/SC BULKHEAD, 1.25 AND 2.5MM UNIVERSAL TIPS IN A BOX 

FIBER CLEANING STICKS 2.5MM QUANTITY 10 (FCS-250) 

FINDFIBER FINDFIBER SOURCE 

FINDFIBER-6 FINDFIBER BUNDLE 

FQM-KIT FIBER QUICKMAP WITH 50um SC/LC LAUNCH FIBER AND LC ADAPTER 

FQM-MAIN FIBER QUICKMAP MAIN INSTRUMENT ONLY 

FT120 FIBER VIEWER, 200X MAGNIFICATION 

FT140 FIBER VIEWER, 400X MAGNIFICATION 

FT500 FIBERINSPECTOR MINI VIDEO MICROSCOPE 

FT525 FIBERINSPECTOR MINI AND CLEANING KIT CASE 

FT525-CASE FT525 CASE  ONLY 

FT600 FIBERINSPECTOR PRO 

FTK1000 SIMPLIFIBER PRO BASIC FIBER VERIFICATION KIT 

FTK1000-IE SIMPLIFIBER PRO BASIC FIBER KIT- FTK1000-INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET 

FTK1300 SIMPLIFIBER PRO MULTIMODE FIBER VERIFICATION KIT 

FTK1350 SIMPLIFIBER PRO MULTIMODE FIBER VERIFICATION KIT 

FTK1450 SIMPLIFIBER PRO COMPLETE FIBER VERIFICATION KIT 

FTK2000 SIMPLIFIBER PRO BASIC SINGLEMODE VERIFICATION KIT 

FTK2100 SF PRO PM AND 2 X SM SOURCES (1310/1550 AND 1490/1625) 

FTS1000 FIBER QUICKMAP TROUBLESHOOTING KIT, W/O FT500 

FTS1100 FIBER QUICKMAP TROUBLESHOOTING KIT, W/ FT500 

FTS900 FIBER QUICKMAP WITH VFL 

GLD3-CIQ 3 YRS OF GOLD SUPPORT, CABLEIQ QUALIFICATION TESTER 

GLD3-FTINSPECTOR 3 YRS OF GOLD SUPPORT, FIBER INSPECTOR FTXXX 

GLD3-FTK 3 YRS OF GOLD, SIMPLIFIBER PRO KITS, FTK1300, FTK1350, FTK1450, FTK2100 

GLD3-LRAT 3 YR GOLD SUPPORT FOR LINKRUNNER AT 

GLD-ACK AIRCHECK GOLD SUPPORT SERVICES 1 YR 

GLD-ACK-3YR 3 YR GOLD SUPPORT FOR AIRCHECK 

GLD-CIQ GOLD PRODUCT SUPPORT, CABLEIQ QUALIFICATION TESTER 

GLD-FI 1 YR GOLD SUPPORT, OFP-FI FIBERINSPECTOR 

GLD-FQM 1 YR GOLD SUPPORT FOR FQM-MAIN, FQM-KIT OR FTS900 

GLD-FQM-FTK 1 YR GOLD SUPPORT FOR FTS1000, FTS1100 OR FTS1100/E 

GLD-FTINSPECTOR GOLD SUPPORT  1-YR FIBER INSPECTOR FTXXX 

GLD-FTK 1 YR SIMPLIFIBER PRO KITS, FTK1300, FTK1350, FTK1450 & FTK2100 

GLD-LR GOLD SUPPORT 1-YR LINKRUNNER 

GLD-LR-3YR 3 YR GOLD SUPPORT FOR LINKRUNNER 

GLD-LRAT 1 YR GOLD SUPPORT FOR LINKRUNNER AT 

GLD-NTS2 1 YR OF GOLD SUPPORT FOR NETTOOL SERIES II 

GLD-SFPRO 1 YR GOLD SUPPORT FOR SF PRO, FTK1000 OR FTK2000 

LINKRUNNER LINKRUNNER NETWORK MULTIMETER 

LINKRUNNER-KIT LINKRUNNER EXTENDED TEST KIT 

LRAT-1000 LINKRUNNER AT 1000 NETWORK AUTO-TESTER 

LRAT-2000 LINKRUNNER AT 2000 NETWORK AUTO-TESTER 



List of eligible SKU’s (continued) 

Model Description 

LRAT-2000-10PK LINKRUNNER AT 2000 10 PACK 

LRAT-2000-5PK LINKRUNNER AT 2000 5 PACK 

LRAT-2000-FTK COPPER/FIBER NETWORK TROUBLESHOOTING KIT (LRAT2000 + FTK1300) 

LRAT-2000-KIT LINKRUNNER AT 2000 EXTENDED TEST KIT 

LRAT2-CIQ-GSV LINKRUNNER AT 2000/CABLEIQ GIGABIT SERVICE KIT 

LRAT-AA-BATT LR-AT AA BATTERY PACK 

LRAT-HOLSTER LINKRUNNER AT HOLSTER 

LR-CASE ACCESSORY CASE, FOR ,LINKRUNNER 

LR-HOLSTER LINKRUNNER HOLSTER, SOFT PROTECTIVE CASE WITH BELT-CLIP 

LRPRO-LION LITHIUM ION BATTERY PACK FOR LINKRUNNER PRO 

LRPRO-REFLCT-OPT LINKRUNNER PRO REFLECTOR OPTION 

LRUN-WM LINKRUNNER WIREMAPPER # 0 

MMC-50-SCE2K MULTIMODE LAUNCH CABLE 50UM SC/E2000 

MMC-50-SCFC MULTIMODE LAUNCH CABLE 50UM SC/FC 

MMC-50-SCLC MULTIMODE LAUNCH CABLE 50UM SC/LC 

MMC-50-SCSC MULTIMODE LAUNCH CABLE 50UM SC/SC 

MMC-50-SCST MULTIMODE LAUNCH CABLE 50UM SC/ST 

MMC-62-SCFC MULTIMODE LAUNCH CABLE 62.5UM SC/FC 

MMC-62-SCLC MULTIMODE LAUNCH CABLE 62.5UM SC/LC 

MMC-62-SCSC MULTIMODE LAUNCH CABLE 62.5UM SC/SC 

MMC-62-SCST MULTIMODE LAUNCH CABLE 62.5UM SC/ST 

MRC-50EFC-SCFCKIT EF TRC KIT 50 FOR TESTING FC FIBERS 

MRC-50EFC-SCLCKIT LC TRC LVM KIT W/ 2 MC-50-LVM-SCLC 

MRC-50EFC-SCSCKIT EF TRC KIT 50 FOR TESTING SC FIBERS 

MRC-50EFC-SCSTKIT EF TRC KIT 50 FOR TESTING ST FIBERS 

MRC-625EFC-SCSCKIT EF TRC KIT 62.5 FOR TESTING SC FIBERS 

MS2-100 MICROSCANNER2 CABLE VERIFIER 

MS2-CPK MICROSCANNER2 PROFESSIONAL KIT CARRY CASE 

MS2-FTK COPPER/FIBER BASIC TECHNICIANS KIT (MS2-100 + FTK-KIT) 

MS2-IDK27 MICROSCANNER2 REMOTE IDENTIFIER KIT  2-7 

MS2-KIT MICROSCANNER2 PROFESSIONAL KIT 

MS2-POUCH MICROSCANNER2 POUCH 

MS2-TTK MS2-TTK, MICROSCANNER2 TERMINATION TEST KIT 

MS2-WM MICROSCANNER2 WIREMAP 

MT-8200-49A MICROMAPPER 

MT-8200-50A INTELLITONE PRO 100 STD TONER AND PROBE KIT 

MT-8200-50B INTELLITONE PRO,  100 STD KIT (1ARZ6) 

MT-8200-51B INTELLITONE PRO, TONER 100 (1ARZ5) 

MT-8200-53A INTELLITONE PRO 100 PROBE 

MT-8200-53B INTELLITONE PRO, PROBE 100 (1ARZ4) 

MT-8200-60A INTELLITONE PRO 200 TONER AND PROBE KIT 

MT-8200-61A INTELLITONE PRO 200 TONER 

MT-8200-63A INTELLITONE PRO 200 PROBE 

MT-8202-05 INTELLITONE TONER/PROBE CARRYING CASE 

MT-8203-20 INTELLITONE TEST LEADS WITH BED OF NAILS ALLIGATOR CLIPS 

MT-8203-22 INTELLITONE TEST LEADS WITH ALLIGATOR CLIPS 

NF232 SC/SC SHORT TEST JUMPER 62.5 UM (1) 

NF234 SC/SC SHORT TEST JUMPER 50UM (1) 

NF236 SC/SC SHORT TEST JUMPER, SINGLEMODE 

NF300R FT600 REPLACEMENT TIP SET: SC, ST, FC, 2.5MM 

NF300SM FIBER OPTIC ADAPTER,ST/ST,SINGLEMODE 

NF310SM FIBER OPTIC ADAPTER,SC/SC,SINGLEMODE 

NF350 1.25MM UNIVERSAL MICROSCOPE  ADAPTER (FT-120/FT-140) 

NF360 MT-RJ VIDEO PROBE ADAPTER TIP 

NF362 LC VIDEO PROBE ADAPTER TIP 



List of eligible SKU’s (continued) 

Model Description 

NF364 MU VIDEO PROBE ADAPTER TIP 

NF366 E2000 VIDEO PROBE ADAPTER TIP 

NF368 1.25MM UNIVERSAL VIDEO PROBE ADAPTER TIP FOR MALE ENDS 

NF370 MTP/MPO VIDEO PROBE ADAPTER TIP 

NF380 1.25 UNIVERSAL VISIFAULT ADAPTER 

NF390 APC VIDEO ADAPTER PROBE FOR USE WITH FT500 FIBERINSPECTOR MINI 

NF395 APC VIDEO ADAPTER FOR USE WITH THE FT600 FIBERINSPECTOR PRO 

NF400 ACCESSORIES CASE 

NFA-FC FC TEST ADAPTERS - SET OF 2 

NFA-FC-SINGLE NFA-FC,  FCTEST ADAPTER, 1 EACH 

NFA-LC LC TEST ADAPTERS - SET OF 2 

NFA-LC-SINGLE NFA-LC, LC TEST ADAPTER, 1 EACH 

NFA-SC SC TEST ADAPTERS - SET OF 2 

NFA-SC-SINGLE NFA-SC, SC TEST ADAPTER, 1 EACH 

NFA-ST ST TEST ADAPTERS - SET OF 2 

NFA-ST-SINGLE NFA-ST, ST TEST ADAPTER, 1 EACH 

NFB1/2-LC/ST KIT OF DUPLEX MM 62.5UM AND 50UM TEST CORDS WITH LC AND ST ADAPTERS 

NFC-CARDS-5PK FIBER OPTIC CLEANING CARDS (5 PACK), EACH CARD CLEANS 12 FACES 

NFC-CASE FIBER OPTIC CLEANING KIT CASE ONLY 

NFC-CUBE FIBER OPTIC CLEANING CUBE (2X2), EACH CUBE CLEANS 800 FACES 

NFC-IBC-1.25MM ONE CLICK CLEANER FOR 1.25 MM CONNECTOR AND PATCH CORD (5 COUNT) 

NFC-IBC-2.5MM ONE CLICK CLEANER FOR 2.5 MM CONNECTOR AND PATCH CORD (5 COUNT) 

NFC-IBC-MPO ONE CLICK CLEANER FOR MPO/MTP CONNECTOR (5 COUNT) 

NFC-KIT-BOX FIBER OPTIC CLEANING SUPPLIES: CUBE,PEN,2.5SWABS,5CARDS 

NFC-KIT-CASE FIBER OPTIC CLEANING KIT: CASE,CUBE,PEN,1.25+2.5SWABS,10CARDS 

NFC-KIT-CASE-E ENHANCED FIBER OPTIC CLEANING KIT WITH ONE-CLICK CLEANERS 

NFC-SOLVENTPEN FIBER OPTIC CLEANING SOLVENT PEN, CONTAINS 10G/0.35OZ/12ML 

NFC-SWABS-1.25MM FIBER OPTIC CLEANING SWABS - 1.25MM DIAMETER 

NFC-SWABS-2.5MM FIBER OPTIC CLEANING SWABS - 2.5MM DIAMETER 

NFK1-1SMPLX-LC SINGLE SIMPLEX TRC - 62.5UM SC/LC 

NFK1-1SMPLX-SC SINGLE SIMPLEX TRC - 62.5UM SC/SC 

NFK1-1SMPLX-ST SINGLE SIMPLEX TRC - 62.5UM SC/ST 

NFK1-DPLX-FC DUPLEX MM 62.5 UM TEST REFERENCE CORDS FOR FC ADAPTER - SET OF 2 

NFK1-DPLX-LC DUPLEX MM 62.5 UM TEST REFERENCE CORDS FOR LC ADAPTER - SET OF 2 

NFK1-DPLX-LC3 3 JUMPER TEST REFERENCE CORD KIT FOR 62.5UM FIBER (LC STYLE) 

NFK1-DPLX-SC DUPLEX MM 62.5 UM TEST REFERENCE CORDS FOR SC ADAPTER - SET OF 2 

NFK1-DPLX-SC3 3 JUMPER TEST REFERENCE CORD KIT FOR 62.5UM FIBER (SC STYLE) 

NFK1-DPLX-ST DUPLEX MM 62.5 UM TEST REFERENCE CORDS FOR ST ADAPTER - SET OF 2 

NFK1-DPLX-ST3 3 JUMPER TEST REFERENCE CORD KIT FOR 62.5UM FIBER (ST STYLE) 

NFK1-EFLC-LC EF LAUNCH CONTROLLER 62.5, SC/LC 

NFK1-EFLC-SC EF LAUNCH CONTROLLER 62.5, SC/SC 

NFK1-LC LC ACC. KIT, 62.5 

NFK1-MANDREL-KIT KIT,MANDREL, 3MM FIBER CABLE, 50UM AND 62.5UM 

NFK1-SC SC ACC KIT 62.5 UM 

NFK1-SMPLX-LC 62.5 MICRON, 1M, SIMPLEX REFERENCE CORD SET, SC/LC 

NFK1-SMPLX-SC 62.5 MICRON, 1M, SIMPLEX REFERENCE CORD SET, SC/SC 

NFK1-SMPLX-ST 62.5 MICRON, 1M, SIMPLEX REFERENCE CORD SET, SC/ST 

NFK2-1SMPLX-LC SINGLE SIMPLEX TRC - 50UM SC/LC 

NFK2-1SMPLX-SC SINGLE SIMPLEX TRC - 50UM SC/SC 

NFK2-1SMPLX-ST SINGLE SIMPLEX TRC - 50UM SC/ST 

NFK2-DPLX-FC DUPLEX MM 50 UM TEST REFERENCE CORDS FOR FC ADAPTER - SET OF 2 

NFK2-DPLX-LC DUPLEX MM 50 UM TEST REFERENCE CORDS FOR LC ADAPTER - SET OF 2 

NFK2-DPLX-LC3 3 JUMPER TEST REFERENCE CORD KIT FOR 50UM FIBER (LC STYLE) 

NFK2-DPLX-SC DUPLEX MM 50 UM TEST REFERENCE CORDS FOR SC ADAPTER - SET OF 2 

NFK2-DPLX-SC3 3 JUMPER TEST REFERENCE CORD KIT FOR 50UM FIBER (SC STYLE) 
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NFK2-DPLX-ST DUPLEX MM 50 UM TEST REFERENCE CORDS FOR ST ADAPTER - SET OF 2 

NFK2-DPLX-ST3 3 JUMPER TEST REFERENCE CORD KIT FOR 50UM FIBER (ST STYLE) 

NFK2-EFLC-LC EF LAUNCH CONTROLLER 50UM, SC/LC 

NFK2-EFLC-SC EF LAUNCH CONTROLLER 50UM, SC/SC 

NFK2-SC SC ACC KIT 50 UM 

NFK2-SMPLX-LC 50 MICRON, 1M, SIMPLEX REFERENCE CORD SET, SC/LC 

NFK2-SMPLX-SC 50 MICRON, 1M, SIMPLEX REFERENCE CORD SET, SC/SC 

NFK2-SMPLX-ST 50 MICRON, 1M, SIMPLEX REFERENCE CORD SET, SC/ST 

NFK3-DPLX-FC DUPLEX SINGLEMODE TEST REFERENCE CORDS FOR FC ADAPTER - SET OF 2 

NFK3-DPLX-LC DUPLEX SINGLEMODE TEST REFERENCE CORDS FOR LC ADPATER - SET OF 2 

NFK3-DPLX-LC3 3 JUMPER TEST REFERENCE CORD KIT FOR SINGLEMODE FIBER (LC STYLE) 

NFK3-DPLX-SC DUPLEX SINGLEMODE TEST REFERENCE CORDS FOR SC ADAPTER - SET OF 2 

NFK3-DPLX-SC3 3 JUMPER TEST REFERENCE CORD KIT FOR SINGLEMODE FIBER (SC STYLE) 

NFK3-DPLX-ST DUPLEX SINGLEMODE TEST REFERENCE CORDS FOR ST ADAPTER - SET OF 2 

NFK3-DPLX-ST3 3 JUMPER TEST REFERENCE CORD KIT FOR SINGLEMODE FIBER (ST STYLE) 

NFK3-SC SC ACC KIT SINGLEMODE 

NFK3-SMPLX-LC SINGLEMODE, 1M, SIMPLEX REFERENCE CORD SET, SC/LC 

NFK3-SMPLX-SC SINGLEMODE, 1M, SIMPLEX REFERENCE CORD SET, SC/SC 

NFK3-SMPLX-ST SINGLEMODE, 1M, SIMPLEX REFERENCE CORD SET, SC/ST 

NFM110 ACCESSORY TIP SET FOR FIBERINSPECTOR MINI (LC, FC AND 1.25MM) 

NFM115 6 X TIPS FOR FT500/525: SC, ST, 2.5MM, FC, LC, 1.25MM 

NFM120 RECHARGEABLE BATTERY FOR FIBERINSPECTOR MINI (NIMH) 

NF-MANDREL-50 MANDREL, 3MM FIBER CABLE, 50UM (1) 

NF-MANDREL-625 MANDREL, 3MM FIBER CABLE, 62.5UM (1) 

NF-OPRT-SC REMOVEABLE/CLEANABLE CONNECTOR ADAPTER 

NTS2-MONAUTH-OPT NTS2 MONITORING AND AUTHENTICATION OPTION 

NTS2-NSKIT NETTOOL SERIES II NETWORK SERVICE KIT(W/VOIP & MONAUTH OPTIONS) 

NTS2-POWERPACK NETTOOL SERIES II POWER PACK W/BATTERY AND AC ADAPTER 

NTS2-PRO NETTOOL SERIES II PRO 

NTS2-VOIP NETTOOL SERIES II VOICE OVER IP 

NTS2-VOIP-OPT NETTOOL SERIES II VOIP OPTION 

PA-FC OTDR SOURCE PORT INTERCHANGEABLE FC ADAPTER 

PA-SC OTDR SOURCE PORT INTERCHANGEABLE SC ADAPTER 

PA-ST OTDR SOURCE PORT INTERCHANGEABLE ST ADAPTER 

POE-DETECTOR POWER OVER ETHERNET DETECTOR 802.3AT 

RJ-45 RJ-45 COUPLER 

SFMULTIMODESOURCE MM SOURCE FOR THE SF PRO 

SFP-1000LX LX GIG FIBER DDM SFP TRANSCEIVER 

SFP-1000SX SX GIG FIBER DDM SFP TRANSCEIVER 

SFP-1000ZX ZX GIG FIBER DDM SFP TRANSCEIVER 

SFP-100FX 100BASE-FX FIBER DDM SFP TRANSCEIVER 

SFPOWERMETER SIMPLIFIBER PRO POWER METER 

SFSINGLEMODE2 1490/1625 NM SM SOURCE FOR SF PRO SERIES 

SFSINGLEMODESOURCE SIMPLIFIBER PRO SINGLEMODE SOURCE 1310/1550 

SMC-9-SCE2KAPC SINGLEMODE LAUNCH CABLE 9UM SC/E2000APC 

SMC-9-SCFC SINGLEMODE LAUNCH CABLE 9UM SC/FC 

SMC-9-SCFCAPC SINGLEMODE LAUNCH CABLE 9UM SC/FCAPC 

SMC-9-SCLC SINGLEMODE LAUNCH CABLE 9UM SC/LC 

SMC-9-SCLCAPC SINGLEMODE LAUNCH CABLE 9UM SC/LCAPC 

SMC-9-SCSC SINGLEMODE LAUNCH CABLE 9UM SC/SC 

SMC-9-SCSCAPC SINGLEMODE LAUNCH CABLE 9UM SC/SCAPC 

SMC-9-SCST SINGLEMODE LAUNCH CABLE 9UM SC/ST 

SOFTCASE BLACK/YELLOW SOFTCASE WITH 25 IN STRAP 

TFS-USB-CBL USB INTERFACE CABLE STANDARD A TO MICRO B 

TRC-MPO-PP-B 1M TEST CORD MPO/MPO,PIN/PIN,TYPE B POLARITY 
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TRC-MPO-UP-B 1M TEST CORD,MPO/MPO,UNPIN/PIN, TYPE B POLARITY 

TRC-MPO-UU-B 0.3M TEST CORD,MPO/MPO,UNPIN/UNPIN, TYPE B POLARITY 

VISIFAULT VISUAL FAULT LOCATOR 

WBP-LION AIRCHECK LITHIUM ION REPLACEMENT BATTERY 

WIREVIEW 1 WIREVIEW WIREMAPPER #1 


